
Item No.

Beam angle

Brand

Color Temperature

Dimmable

Energy Efficiency

Energy Efficiency Label

Flux

FLUX per watt

Input voltage

Instant On

IP

Items per carton

Items per pack

Life span

Lumen maintenanceat end of service life

On/Off Cycles

Operating Frequency

Power

Ra ≥

Size of package

Size of product

Cut Hole

Temperature

Warranty

-20°C /' +40°C

2 Years warranty

24W

80

38*37*22cm (20PCS/CTN)

Diameter: 174mm

Diameter: 155mm

1

25000H

70%

100 000x

50/60Hz

100LM/W

AC165-265V

0.1s

20

20

3000K or 4000K or 6500K

NO

24kWh/1000h

A

2400LM

      

Specification  Techniques

PL-BK-24W-R

120°

EXTRA LED


